11 Division 33 - Utilities 1 Lump Sum 
12 Division 46 - Water and Wastewater Equipment 1 Lump Sum 

NOTE: ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT(S):

Contingency ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT 10% OF TOTAL BID ITEM TABLE A
$

(Amount in Words)      (Amount in Figures)

Dedicated ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT          $750,000
$ (Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars)      (Amount in Figures)

Inspector General            0.0025% OF TOTAL BID ITEM TABLE A
(Amount in Words)            (Amount in Figures)

The Department reserves the right to require bidders to provide additional information regarding pricing in